
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

119974

113853

132352

132337

119360

11714043000

11714005001

11714043000

11714042900

11714042900

ANDREW H. RAINES

DAVID C. SCRUGGS

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

Sept. 13-17, 2021

2018 & 2019

2017

2020

2020

2018 & 2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

GREEN HILLS MALL TRG, LLC

DILLARD TENNESSEE OPERATING LT

GREEN HILLS MALL TRG, LLC

DILLARD TENNESSEE OPERATING LTD. 
PTRSP.

DILLARDS TENNESSEE OPERATING LT

HT009TN
1Page:

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON




