DOCKET Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically

TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	COUNTY
08:30 AM	GREEN HILLS MALL TRG, LLC	ANDREW H. RAINES	11714043000		DAVIDSON
			Appeal No. 119974	Tax Year 2018 & 2019	
08:30 AM	DILLARD TENNESSEE OPERATING LT	DAVID C. SCRUGGS	11714005001		DAVIDSON
			Appeal No. 113853	Tax Year 2017	
08:30 AM	GREEN HILLS MALL TRG, LLC	ANDREW H. RAINES	11714043000		DAVIDSON
			Appeal No. 132352	Tax Year 2020	
08:30 AM	DILLARD TENNESSEE OPERATING LTD. PTRSP.	ANDREW H. RAINES	11714042900		DAVIDSON
			Appeal No. 132337	Tax Year 2020	
08:30 AM	DILLARDS TENNESSEE OPERATING LT	ANDREW H. RAINES	11714042900		DAVIDGON
			Appeal No. 119360	Tax Year 2018 & 2019	DAVIDSON

HT009TN Page: 1